
Dep,itment 

Age,., y/Enltity 

Ope,:alill!I IJ11it 

Organioti<> n Code(UACSJ 

FunllCl11s1er 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCsl 

: Philippine Nonnal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 

For the month of June 2024 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.I 

Current Year Budget 

Particulars Prior Year's Accounts Payable 
PS MOOE FinEx co TOTAL 

PS MOOE FinEx co 
1 2 3 4 5 6=(2+3+4+51 7 8 9 10 

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 45.572.969.63 20,949,493.25 0.00 0.00 66,522,462.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,951,445.16 

Nob::eol Cash .oJlocation (NCA) 45,572,969.63 20,949,493.25 0.00 0.00 66,522,462.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.951,445.16 

I1DS(,hecks Issued 9,220,899.97 5,048,906.41 0.00 0.00 14,269,806.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

A.d-vice IC Debit Account 36,352,069.66 15,900,586.84 0.00 0.00 52,252,656.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,951,445, t6 

Noti:eol rransfer Allocations (NTA) 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

,.i05 Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

A.4 vice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

W<>!kir,g Fund for FAPs 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

c,:s11 Oisl>ursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

TOio\l. CASH DISBURSEMENTS 45,572,969.63 20,949,493.25 0.00 0.00 66,522,462.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,951,445.16 

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 5,9t 8,343.38 566,806.94 0.00 0.00 6,485,150.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 291 ,890.87 

T"" Rem~tance Advices Issued (TRA) 5,918,343.38 566,806.94 0.00 0.00 6,485,150.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 291 ,890.87 

No~,;h Ava ilment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Di,;;1>ursernen1s effected through outright 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 dedu c1ions from cfaims (please specify ... ) 

Overpaymenl of expenses(e.g. personnel 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

benefils) 

!.esti111tion for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Liqu'dated ~amages and similar cf aims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other>(T"EF. BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

TOT-'LNON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 5,918,343.38 566,806.94 0.00 0.00 6,485,150.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 291 ,890.87 

G~DTOTAL 51 ,491,313.01 21 ,516,300.19 0.00 0.00 73,007,613.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,243,336.03 

Prior Year"s Budget 

Current Yeafs Accounts Payable 
TOTAL 

Sub-Total PS MOOE FinEx co Sub-Total 

11=(7+8+9+101 12 13 14 15 16= 17=(11+161 

3,951,445.16 234.925.14 76,503.43 0.00 4,445,592.16 4.757,020.73 8,708.465.89 

3.951.445.16 234,925.14 76,503.43 0.00 4,445,592.16 4,757,020.73 8,708,465.89 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3,951 ,445.16 234,925.14 76,503.43 0.00 4,445,592.16 4,757,020.73 8,708,465.89 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 oool 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3,951,445.16 234,925.14 76,503.43 0.00 4,445,592.16 4,757,020.73 8,708,465.89 

291 ,890.87 10,750.00 3,211 .60 0.00 143,065.27 157,026.87 448,917.74 

291,890.87 10,750.00 3,211 .60 0.00 143,065.27 157,026.87 448,917.74 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

291,890.87 10,750.00 3,211 .60 0.00 143,065.27 157,026.87 448,917.74 

4,243,336.03 245,675.14 79,715.03 0.00 4,588,657.43 4,914,047.60 9,157,383.63 



Department 

~ency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

F~nd Cluster 

: State Universiti 

: Philippine Norn 

: < not applicabh 

: OB 003 0000000 

: 01 - Regular Ag 

(e.g. UACS Fund 

>--
Particulars 

1 

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 

Notice of Cash Allocation (NGA) 

MOS Checi<s Issued 

Advice to Debit Account 

Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 

MOS Ched<s Issued 

Advice to Debit Account 

Wo!l<ing Fund for FAPs 

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 

T,QTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 

'l'ax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 

Disbursements effected through outright 
deductions from daims (please specify ... ) 

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel 
benefi ts) 

Restitution for toss of government property 

Liquidated damages and similar daims 

Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 

GRAND TOTAL 

Trust Liabilities 

SUB-TOTAL 
PS MOOE co 

18={6+17) 19 20 21 

75,230,928.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 

75,230,928.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 

14,269.806.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 

60,961 ,1 22.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

75,230,928.77 0,00 0.00 0.00 

6,934,068.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6,934,068.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6 ,934,068.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 

82,164,996.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 

FARNo. 4 

Grand Total 

TOTAL PS MOOE FinEx 
Remarks 

co TOTAL 

22=(19+20+21) 23 24 25 26 27={23+24+25+26) 28 
0.00 45,807,894.77 21 ,025,996.68 0.00 8,397,037.32 75,230,928.77 

0.00 45.807.894.77 21 ,025.996.68 0.00 8,397,037.32 75,230.928.77 

0.00 9.220.899.97 5,048.906.41 0.00 0.00 14,269,806.38 

0.00 36,586,994.80 15,977,090.27 0.00 8,397,037.32 60,961,122.39 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 45,807,894.77 21,025,996.68 0.00 8,397,037.32 75,230.928.77 

0.00 5,929,093.38 570,018.54 0.00 434,956.14 6,934,068.06 

0.00 5,929,093.38 570,018.54 0.00 434,956.14 6 ,934,068.06 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

-1 
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 5,929,093.38 570,018.54 0.00 434,956.14 6,934,068.06 

0.00 51,736,988.15 21 ,596,015.22 0.00 8,831,993.46 82,164,996.83 



SUMMARY 

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 

NCA 

NTA 

Wor1<ing Fund 

TRA 

CDC 

NCAA 

Particulars 

(1) 

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)" issued 

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 

Less: 

Lapsed NCA 

Disbursements 

Less: Other Non.Cash Disbursements 

Disbursements effected through outright deductions from daims 

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 

Restitution for loss of government property 

Liquidated damages and similar daims 

Others (e.g. TEF. BTr. Docs Stamp, etc.) 

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 

Total Disbursements Program 

Less: • Actual Disbursements 

(Over)/Under spending 

Notes:• The use ,of NTA is discouraged 
Notes: ·· Amounts should tally with the nd total disbursemnt (column 27). 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting Syste m on July 22. 2024 2 :06 PM: Status : SUBMITTED 

Previous Report This Month As at Date 

(2) (3) (4) 

353,162,474.50 77,143,302.06 430,305. ns.se 

324,752,326.00 70,209,234.00 394,961,560.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

28.410,148.50 6,934,068.06 35,344,216.56 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

353,162,474.50 77,143,302.06 430,305,776.56 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

308,738,010.78 82.164,996.83 390,903,007.61 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

44,424.463. 72 (5,021 ,694.77} 39,402,768.95 

353.162,474.50 77,143,302.06 430,305,nS.56 

308,738,010.78 82.164.996.83 390,903,007.61 

44,424,463.72 (5,021 ,694.77) 39,402,768.95 

VICE­
Date: 

N FOR FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION 

uly 9, 2024 04:04 PM ~ 

··-( 
BEREA 

PRESIDENT 
Date: July 9, 2024 04:18 PM 


